Team
Sportsball!

LEGACY

Set It & Forget It
The Volley Llamas
Pound town

Litty Committee
Hardcore Parkour

Full Sends

June 20th, 2019

Standings

WeMi6s - Spring 19

Won
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.667
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.333
.222
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GF
23

18
20
14

12

GA

13
18
15
19
23
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